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Name Contact Information Office
Baker, Christopher
Postdoctoral Research Associate I

bakerc@email.arizona.edu [1]

520-626-1335
OC 326

Belloni, Virginia 
Postdoctoral Research Associate I

belloni@email.arizona.edu [2]

Berry, Robert
Postdoctoral Research Associate

berryr@email.arizona.edu [3]

520-621-9697
OC 232A

Bruender, Nathan
Postdoctoral Research Associate

bruender@email.arizona.edu [4] BSW 537

Chung, Woo Jin
Research Associate, Post-Doc 
Research Associate

wjchung@email.arizona.edu [5]

520-626-0653
OC 315

Cowell, Scott
Postdoctoral Research Associate

cowell@email.arizona.edu [6]

520-621-4563
CSML 446

Deekonda, Srinivas
Research Associate, Post-Doc 
Research Associate

srinivad@email.arizona.edu [7]

520-621-4563
OC 233C

Elliott (Mazzalupo), Stacy
Postdoctoral Research Associate I

smm@email.arizona.edu [8]

520-621-3022
BSW 425

Giri, Aswini
Postdoctoral Research Associate

agiri77@email.arizona.edu [9]

520-621-8617
OC 215

Ilardi, Elizabeth
Postdoctoral Research Associate

eilardi@email.arizona.edu [10]

520-626-0754
CSML 444

Jagadish, Bhumasamudram
Research Associate, Scientist

bjagadis@email.arizona.edu [11]

520-621-2396
CSML 648

Jung, Hyung Hoon
Postdoctoral Research Associate I

hyunghoonjung@email.arizona.edu [12]

Kodirampura Jayaramappa, 
Mallikarjunaiah
Graduate Student

kjmarjun@email.arizona.edu [13]

520-621-2537
OC 114

Li, Fang
Postdoctoral Research Associate

fli28@email.arizona.edu [14]

520-626-3642
OC 304

Li, Guoxing
Postdoctoral Research Associate I

ligx8022@gmail.com [15] OC 311

Macech, Piotr piotr@email.arizona.edu [16]

Mendoza, Maria
Postdoctoral Research Associate I

mfm12@email.arizona.edu [17]

520-626-1335
OC 324

Mertz, Blake (John)
Postdoctoral Research Associate

jbmertz@email.arizona.edu [18]

520-621-2537
OC 114

Molugu, Trivikram
Postdoctoral Research Associate

mtvrao@email.arizona.edu [19]

520-621-2163
OC-114
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Name Contact Information Office
Monroe, Eric
Research Associate

ebmonroe@email.arizona.edu [20]

520-621-9979
CSML 242

Mudalige, Anoma
Research Associate

mudalige@email.arizona.edu [21]

520-621-8244
CSB 222

Navath, Surykiran
Research Associate

snavath@email.arizona.edu [22]

520-621-2396
CSML 648

Park, Chad
Staff Scientist

ckpark@email.arizona.edu [23]

520-626-4659
BSW 449

Piotr, Macech
Research Associate, Post-Doc 
Research Associate

piotr@email.arizona.edu [16]

520-621-8247
CSB 426

Ratnayaka, Saliya
Postdoctoral Research Associate

saliya@email.arizona.edu [24]

520-621-9979
CSML 206

Riemen, Alexander
Research Associate, Post-Doc 
Research Associate

riemen@email.arizona.edu [25]

520-621-4120
CSB 418

Sakamoto, Takahiro
Post-doc

tsakamot@email.arizona.edu [26]

520-621-6334
CSML 338

Steirer, Kenneth
Postdoctoral Research Associate

xerxessteirer@email.arizona.edu [27]

520-621-8243
CSB 210

Sun, Ming
Postdoctoral Research Associate

msun@email.arizona.edu [28]

621-6618
OC 308

Tian, Yu
Postdoctoral Research Associate

yutian@email.arizona.edu [29]

520-621-9886
118

Zarzana, Christopher
Postdoctoral Research Associate

czarzana@email.arizona.edu [30]

520-621-8247
CSB 424
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